
PAHUJA BAKERY RK (2023-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-23  To :31-Jul-25

SUKHDHAMM/s.

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

PK BHAI

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/23 OB  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. 9468 08/08/23 S1  295.00  295.00 Dr

BILL NO. 947808/08/23 S1  90.00  385.00 Dr

BILL NO. 1177325/08/23 S1  347.00  732.00 Dr

BILL NO. 1252830/08/23 S1  450.00  1182.00 Dr

BILL NO. 1701405/10/23 S1  399.00  1581.00 Dr

BILL NO. 1802112/10/23 S1  870.00  2451.00 Dr

BILL NO. 2289822/11/23 S1  450.00  2901.00 Dr

BILL NO. 2532114/12/23 S1  820.00  3721.00 Dr

BILL NO. 2550615/12/23 S1  870.00  4591.00 Dr

BILL NO. 2557916/12/23 S1  150.00  4741.00 Dr

BILL NO. 2559116/12/23 S1  3910.00  8651.00 Dr

BILL NO. 2561016/12/23 S1  250.00  8901.00 Dr

BILL NO. 3106701/02/24 S1  80.00  8981.00 Dr

BILL NO. 3388624/02/24 S1  45.00  9026.00 Dr

BILL NO. 3551711/03/24 S1  840.00  9866.00 Dr

BILL NO. 3736227/03/24 S1  140.00  10006.00 Dr

BILL NO. 3774430/03/24 S1  75.00  10081.00 Dr

CRNOTE NO.8725/04/24 S4  140.00  9941.00 Dr

BILL NO. 4073225/04/24 S1  140.00  10081.00 Dr

BILL NO. 4161603/05/24 S1  180.00  10261.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5639922/08/24 S1  390.00  10651.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6546712/11/24 S1  50.00  10701.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6563413/11/24 S1  400.00  11101.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6587216/11/24 S1  1505.00  12606.00 Dr

BILL NO. 68592mohit11/12/24 S1  2020.00  14626.00 Dr

BILL NO. S27814701/04/25 S2  300.00  14926.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 15066.00  140.00  14926.00 Dr
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